142
MILLING
M
IL
LI
N
G
 EDP Code L W s r GP201 AC202 AG6M P56M G55M P5M GP5 AC5

MILLING
M
IL
LI
N
G
 EDP Code l s b b1 AG450 A460 AG501 P56M G55M P5M GP5 AT5
 SEKN 42AFSN MSEKN425N 0.500 0.125 - -    	 	 	 ●
SEKN 42AFSN-11 MSEKN425N11 0.500 0.125 - -  	  	 	 	 ●
SEKN 42AFSN-HCM MSEKN425NHCM 0.500 0.125 - -  	   	 	 ●
SEKN 42AFSN-SCM MSEKN425NSCM 0.500 0.125 - -  	  	 	 	 ●
SEKN 53AFSN MSEKN535N 0.625 0.188 - - 	 	  	 	 	 ●
SEKN 53AFSN-11 MSEKN535N11 0.625 0.188 - - 	  	 	 	 	 ●
Description
 EDP Code L L T r GP201 AT202 AG6M P56M G55M P5M GP5 AT5
 SPG 422 MSG422 0.500 0.500 0.125 0.031 	 	 	 	 	 	 ●
SPG 423 MSG423 0.500 0.500 0.125 0.047 	 	 	 	 	 	 ●
SPG 633 MSG633 0.750 0.750 0.187 0.047 	 	 	 	 	 	 ●
SPG 634 MSG634 0.750 0.750 0.187 0.062 	 	 	 	 	 	 ●
Description
 EDP Code l T R C3 C56 AG6M P56M G55M P5M GP5 AT5
 TPG 321 MTG321 0.620 0.125 0.015 	 ●	 	 	 	 	 ●
TPG 322 MTG322 0.620 0.125 0.031 ●	 ●	 	 	 	 	 ●
TPG 431 MTG431 0.866 0.187 0.015 	 ●	 	 	 	 	 ●
TPG 432 MTG432 0.866 0.187 0.031       ●
TPG 433 MTG433 0.866 0.187 0.047 	 	 	 	 	 	 ●
Description
l
b1
b
S
15 11
TL
R
90˚
11˚
T
L
R
60˚
11˚
C
L
D
F
 EDP Code W D.O.C. R F GP22
 TFMG-039W 9MG039O3 0.039 .177 - 0.854 ●
TFMG-056W 9MG056O3 0.056 .177 - 0.854 ●
TFMG-062W 9MG062O3 0.062 .177 0.008 0.854 ●
TFMG-078W 9MG078O3 0.078 .177 0.008 0.854 ●
TFMG-094W 9MG094O3 0.094 .177 0.008 0.854 ●
TFMG-125W 9MG125O3 0.125 .177 0.008 0.854 ●
TFMG-187W 9MG187O3 0.187 .177 0.008 0.854 ●
TFMG-250W 9MG250O3 0.250 .177 0.008 0.854 ●
Description
F
W
R
R
 EDP Code C L D F Insert Screw
 TFM-7-12M-100C 9CMI712M100 Straight shank 100mm 12mm 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-12M-130C 9CMI712M130 Straight shank 130mm 12mm 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-16M-42C 9CMI716M42 42mm 100mm 16mm 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-16M-60C 9CMI716M60 60mm 130mm 16mm 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-16M-85C 9CMI716M85 85mm 160mm 16mm 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-500-394C 9CMI7500394 Straight shank 3.94 0.500 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-500-512C 9CMI7500512 Straight shank 5.12 0.500 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-625-165C 9CMI7625165 1.650 3.94 0.625 0.854 SD25
TFM-7-625-236C 9CMI7625236 2.630 5.12 0.625 0.854	 SD25
TFM-7-625-335C 9CMI7625335 3.350 6.30 0.625 0.854 SD25
Description
MILL GROOVING INSERT
TFMG
Grooving